
Mount William (Grampians), Victoria
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Mount William, but cloud from Ararat and pressure from Stawell.
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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Grampians (Mount William) {station 079103}. Cloud observations are from Ararat Prison {station 089085}.
Pressure observations are from Stawell Aerodrome {station 079105}

Mount William is 1150 m above sea level in the Grampians. Stawell is 28 km to the northeast, so pressure will sometimes be different. Ararat is about 33 km away.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.639SSE05414.21016.039SE3547.515:1957SSE015.12.6Th1
1011.115NNE34320.01015.424NNE35615.020:0956S023.27.0Fr2
1008.213W44821.01009.713NNW64818.121:5143S022.714.4Sa3
1010.622S05216.61012.230S5998.522:0157S016.97.3Su4
1012.622S04317.71014.743S23810.605:1956S019.46.4Mo5
1012.67WSW03624.91015.09SW05217.727.110.1Tu6
1009.330NW01632.01013.339NNW03524.133.817.5We7
1009.17SSE63925.91011.07W53523.228.7Th8
998.554W72629.61002.454NW42826.2032.622.0Fr9

1008.624WSW66912.21007.624WSW5806.700:4578WSW13.85.7Sa10
1018.122S15411.71018.930SSW5994.202:5359SW12.83.6Su11
1012.96SW5017.91016.628NNE06311.423:1250SSE0.219.53.6Mo12
1010.422S25816.01013.313SSE86612.721:0065S017.37.9Tu13
1008.124SSE36716.11010.937S8998.823:5752S0.418.96.6We14
1007.330S810012.01007.435SSE79911.322:0583SSE0.412.78.4Th15
1010.233SSE9912.21010.743SE71009.804:3685SSE7.013.78.7Fr16
1009.411ESE55918.71012.015ENE39911.623:5474ESE0.820.28.6Sa17
1010.17ENE64222.31013.328N07513.40.210.7Su18

Statistics for the first 18 days of January 2026
1010.02135318.91012.22836813.420.58.9Mean
998.56SW01611.71002.47W0284.212.72.6Lowest

1018.154W810032.01018.954NW810026.285SSE7.033.822.0Highest
9.0Total
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